1
DataSheet ROOF-CR-DD
INTRODUCTION
SPECIFICATION
The latest generation of integrated lamp NIVISS, is an ideal solution for
additional warning equipment for special and privileged vehicles in
road traffic. The lamps are widely applied in police cars, in fire-fighting
vehicles, in ambulances, in road service vehicles and in roadside

APPLICATION
ORDERING CODE
Example ordering code:
ROOF-CR-DD-BLUE-NF – Back Lamp; Blue Shade; no Wave Modules; only 3rd Brake light; no Reara Camera; no scene
light; No Cruise Light; Standard Configuration (White External Base; Blue Internal Base)
ROOF-CR-DD-BLUE-4F-CB-1SC-1CLB – Back Lamp; Blue Shade; 4 LEDs modules; Rear Camera and 3rd Breake Light; 1
Working/Scene Light; Blue Cruise Light; Standard Configuration (White External Base; Blue Internal Base)
DataSheet ROOF-CR-DD
CUSTOMER CONFIGURATION
Color of shade Wave Module
Rear Camera
and 3rd Breake
Light
Working Scene
Light
Cruise Light Customer Configuration Code
ROOF-CR-DD - aaa - x F - bb - 1SC - 1CL x - C y
BLUE – Blue (Standard)
RED – Red
AMBER – Amber
TRANSPARENT -
Transparent
x – numbers of wave
LEDs modules
[1 or 2 or 3 or 4]
N – no Wave Modeles
NN – no
Camera
and no 3rd
Breake
Light
CB – Rear
Camera
and 3rd
Breake
Light
NF – only
3rd Breake
Light
1SC – yes
none - no
x – color of cruise
light:
B – blue
A – Amber
R – Red
G – Green
Define by Producer of lamp.
Contains information about:
1. External Base Color (Standard
Arctic White)
2. Internal Base Color – Undes
Shades (Standard Signal Blue –
RAL 5005)
3. Customer Special
Requirements